
S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC with PRESENTER 
1 01.04.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 Seminar - USG & X-ray artifacts by Dr. Reha

2 02.04.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Rohtas Kanwar Yadava Professor 2022 - 2024 Seminar  - Properties & Production of X-Rays by Dr Anup

3 03.04.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Kirtigiri G. Goswami Professor 2022 - 2024 JC - Interaction of X-ray with matter by Dr Ayush
4 04.04.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Medha Goel Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Theory Class
5 05.04.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2022 - 2024 CP - X-Ray films by Dr Vipin
6 07.04.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 GD  - Luminicent screen by Dr Muskaan 
7 08.04.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Tripple phase CT by Dr Mannat
8 09.04.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar  - MR sprectoscopy by Dr Vansh
9 11.04.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Theory Class

10 12.04.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 CT - Radiology information system by Dr Reha
11 15.04.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Filter collimeter and grids by Dr Mayank
12 16.04.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2022 - 2024 Seminar - CR & DR system by Dr Deepti
13 17.04.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 JC - Image intensifier by Dr Anup
14 19.04.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 CP - CT artifacts by Dr Siddhika
15 21.04.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 GD - MRI basic sequences by Dr Aman

16 22.04.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Dark room & film processing by Dr Muskaan 

17 23.04.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Medha Goel Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Dual energy CT by Dr Ravi
18 24.04.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 JC - USG transducer by Dr Anushka
19 25.04.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2022 - 2024 Theory Class
20 26.04.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 CP - Diffusion Tensor Imaging & DWI by Dr Akshay
21 28.04.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 GD - 1.5 Vs 3 T MRI by Divya
22 29.04.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - MR Safety by Dr Akshat
23 30.04.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Low dose CT by Dr Ayush 

 PG TEACHING SCHEDULE
MONTH: APRIL  2025
NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING

MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 


